Disziplin
weibl. Jugend 2003 bis 2006:

weibl. Jugend 1999 bis 2002:

weibl. Jugend 1995 bis 1998:

mannl. Jugend 2003 bis 2006:

mannl. Jugend 1999 bis 2002:

mannl. Jugend 1995 bis 1998:

Kinderpreisboleln 2009

Platz Vorname
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Marina
Sandra
Fenja
Jantje
Hanna
Julia
Pauline
Sontka
Adda

Svenja
Anna
Britt
Julia
Simone
Monique
Nina
Sarah
Inge

Jule

Sophie-Johanna
Sakima

Lena

Saskia
Anna-Katharina
Jana

Svenja

Janine

Tatjana

Michelle

Timon

Niklas

Lukas

Philipp

Holger

Dennis

Name
Andreesen
Friedrichs
Eilts

Hayen

Eilts
Hoffrogge
Schmiga
Oltmanns

Oltmanns

Schroder
Schelken
van Vliet
Schroder
Stasch
Matussek
Gawenat
Barkmeyer
van Vliet

Motzkus

Opfermann
Borowiak
Fimmen
Wioska
Opfermann
Schelken
Janssen
van Vliet
Borowiak

Wittenberg

Claassen

Janssen

Fimmen

Schmiga

Janssen

Meier

Meter

140
138
125
124
96
91
85
57
15

232
188
182
176
174
173
160
155
155
143

244
237
232
217
214
207
174
155
155
151

152
112

183

273

262
189

Stechen

91
76

80
70
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